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FOUNDATION
Making your path to the Main examination smoother than Ever

CSAT

2024
Top-performing candidates have often conveyed that
they might have successfully cleared the UPSC Civil
Services Examination (CSE) Prelims on their initial
attempt had they not overlooked the importance of
the CSAT exam.
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Two factors contribute to poor outcomes in CSAT. 

Insufficient subject knowledge, which can be addressed by delving more
deeply into your studies. 

Lack of composure when managing time during the exam, and this is a
genuine cause for concern.
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The CSAT Challenge is no more a cause of worry: Our "CSAT Foundation 2023-2024"
stands out because we offer the following benefits:
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COURSE FEATURES 
150+ CLASSES: Covering basics to advanced topics in line with
the new UPSC pattern.

REVISION THROUGH PYQs: Easy solutions to save time.

MENTORED BY EXPERTS: Learn math and reasoning from llTians
and Officers.

Our "CSAT Foundation 2023-2024" offers the right framework to
conquer the substantial hurdles presented by CSAT.

Join us to confidently progress to the main examination and fulfill
your aspirations of a prestigious civil services career. Your future
begins here!

53/1, Upper Ground Floor, Bada Bazar Road, Old Rajinder Nagar, New Delhi -110060

www.tathastuics.com9560300770

SPEED AND ACCURACY: We focus on these crucial aspects.

3-STEP SCORING STRATEGY: A secret formula for CSAT success.

QUANT AND REASONING BRILLIANCE: Easy solutions in line with
UPSC pattern.

ONLINE DOUBT SESSIONS: Live resolution for online students.

STRATEGY MENTORING: Insights from Dr. Tanu Jain Ma‘am and
UPSC toppers.

COMPREHENSIVE STUDY MATERIALS: Notes, assignments, tests
and more.
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COURSE
SESSION PLAN

SNO. Date Day Syllabus Test

1 01-Dec Friday CSAT (Number System) 

2 02-Dec Saturday CSAT (Number System) 

3 03-Dec Sunday  

4 04-Dec Monday CSAT (Number System) 

5 05-Dec Tuesday CSAT (Number System) 

6 06-Dec Wednesday CSAT (Number System) 

7 07-Dec Thursday CSAT (Number System) 

8 08-Dec Friday CSAT (Number System) 

9 09-Dec Saturday CSAT (Calender) 

10 10-Dec Sunday CSAT (Calender) 

11 11-Dec Monday   Test 1

12 12-Dec Tuesday CSAT (Number System) 

13 13-Dec Wednesday CSAT (Number System) 

14 14-Dec Thursday CSAT (Number System) 

15 15-Dec Friday CSAT (Number System) 

16 16-Dec Saturday CSAT (Venn Diagrams) 



SNO. Date Day Syllabus Test

17 17-Dec Sunday CSAT (Number Series) 

18 18-Dec Monday  

19 19-Dec Tuesday CSAT (Number System) 

20 20-Dec Wednesday CSAT (Number System) 

21 21-Dec Thursday CSAT (Number System) 

22 22-Dec Friday CSAT (Ratio & Proportion) 

23 23-Dec Saturday CSAT (Data sufficiency) 

24 24-Dec Sunday CSAT (Missing Terms) Test 2

25 25-Dec Monday Christmas

26 26-Dec Tuesday CSAT (Ratio & Proportion) 

27 27-Dec Wednesday CSAT (Mixture and Alligation) 

28 28-Dec Thursday CSAT (Mixture and Alligation) 

29 29-Dec Friday CSAT (Average) 

30 30-Dec Saturday CSAT (Cubes and Dice) 

31 31-Dec Sunday CSAT (Number Ranking) 

32 01-Jan Monday New Year Eve

33 02-Jan Tuesday CSAT (Average) 



SNO. Date Day Syllabus Test

34 03-Jan Wednesday CSAT (Time, Speed and Distance) 

35 04-Jan Thursday CSAT (Time, Speed and Distance) 

36 05-Jan Friday CSAT (Trains) 

37 06-Jan Saturday CSAT (Direction Sense) 

38 07-Jan Sunday CSAT (Blood Relation) 

39 08-Jan Monday   Test 3

40 09-Jan Tuesday CSAT (Boats And Streams) 

41 10-Jan Wednesday CSAT (Time and Work) 

42 11-Jan Thursday CSAT (Time and Work) 

43 12-Jan Friday CSAT (Time and Work) 

44 13-Jan Saturday CSAT (Coding/Decoding) 

45 14-Jan Sunday CSAT (Puzzles) 

46 15-Jan Monday  

47 16-Jan Tuesday CSAT (Percentage) 

48 17-Jan Wednesday CSAT (Percentage) 

49 18-Jan Thursday CSAT (Percentage) 

50 19-Jan Friday CSAT (Percentage) 



SNO. Date Day Syllabus Test

51 20-Jan Saturday CSAT (Mathematical Operation) 

52 21-Jan Sunday CSAT (Paper Cutting & Folding) 

53 22-Jan Monday   Test 4

54 23-Jan Tuesday CSAT (Profit & Loss) 

55 24-Jan Wednesday CSAT (Profit & Loss) 

56 25-Jan Thursday CSAT (Pipes & Cisterns) 

57 26-Jan Friday Republic Day

58 27-Jan Saturday CSAT (Mirrors & Water Images)

59 28-Jan Sunday CSAT (Embedded Figures) 

60 29-Jan Monday   Test 5

61 30-Jan Tuesday CSAT (Permutation & Combination) 

62 31-Jan Wednesday CSAT (Permutation & Combination) 

63 01-Feb Thursday CSAT (Permutation & Combination) 

64 02-Feb Friday CSAT (Permutation & Combination) 

65 03-Feb Saturday CSAT (Seating Arrangement) 

66 04-Feb Sunday CSAT (Syllogism) 

67 05-Feb Monday   Test 6



SNO. Date Day Syllabus Test

68 06-Feb Tuesday CSAT (Probability) 

69 07-Feb Wednesday CSAT (Probability) 

70 08-Feb Thursday CSAT (Data Interepetation) 

71 09-Feb Friday
CSAT (Problem Based On Ages) 

72 10-Feb Saturday
CSAT (Problem Based On Ages) 

73 11-Feb Sunday   Test 7

74 12-Feb Monday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension 
- 1 : Introduction)

75 13-Feb Tuesday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension 
- 1 : Introduction)

76 14-Feb Wednesday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension 
- 2 : Title and Themes)

77 15-Feb Thursday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension 
- 2 : Title and Themes)

78 16-Feb Friday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension 
- 3 : Short Passages)

79 17-Feb Saturday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension 
- 3 : Short Passages)

80 18-Feb Sunday Test 8



SNO. Date Day Syllabus Test

81 19-Feb Monday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension - 4 : Long
Passages)

82 20-Feb Tuesday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension - 4 : Long
Passages)

83 21-Feb Wednesday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension - 5 :
Types and Tones)

84 22-Feb Thursday
CSAT (Reading Comprehension - 5 :
Types and Tones)

85 23-Feb Friday CSAT (Critical Reasoning)

86 24-Feb Saturday CSAT (Critical Reasoning)

87 25-Feb Sunday   Test 9

88 26-Feb Monday CSAT (Inferences and CR)

89 27-Feb Tuesday CSAT (Inferences and CR)

90 28-Feb Wednesday CSAT (Extra) Test 10

91 29-Feb Thursday CSAT (Extra)

92 01-Mar Friday Full Length Tests


